Investor Relations Contact 

CarSmartt,Inc             Phone: 650-460-7416 
228 Hamilton av. Email: ir@carsmartt.com 
Palo Alto, CA 94301 Website: www.carsmartt.com 

3. Security Information 

A. The Company's Amended Articles of Incorporation authorize it to issue up to One             
Billion Two Hundred Fifty Million (1,250,000,000) share, of which all shares are            
common stock, with a par value of one-thousandth of one cent ($0.0001) per share. 

Trading Symbol: SRSP 
Exact Title & Class of Securities Outstanding: Common 
CUSIP: 84920R101 
Par or Stated Value: $0.00001 per Share